Orrgrnal Contract Amount

DATE: May 20, 2020
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Contract Modification:
CHANGE ORDER '
CONTRACT #: C-115-2018
PROJECT: R&N Group Stormwater Sampling Analysis Project
TO: R&N Group, LLC

$3 924. 90

Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Existing Contract Amount

Net (mcrease/decrease) in Contrct Amount (From foIIowmg pages)

$3,924.90
-$3,924.90

Percent Change of ThIS Contract Modrflcatron

e e T

-1 00%

Orgrnal Contract Amount " $3, 924 90
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$3,924.90
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -100%

New Contract Amount Including this hange Order

T e —— —-—-—-r %

Recommended by - | Y Y

Accepted by

(Proj. Engr.)

(Consultant)

(Contractor)

Al e

Approved b /

Accepted by

(Director)

Approved by

(Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAQ)

Date (nflll

$0.00

Date
Date
Date é :{/ X/ED
Date
Date




€ Jo Z abey

9oud joeUOD Ul (9sEeaIoUl) JaN
$ I o wmmwkwm_u_ﬂo._.
06've6'c $ 8s82198p [B10 ]
= $| - $ €l
- $ - $ cl
- $| - $ L
- $ - $ ol
- $ - $ 6
- $ - $ 8
- $| - $ L
- $| - $ 9
- $| - $ S
- $| - $ 14
- $| - $ €
- $| - $ 4
- $ | 06'v26'E $ [ 06°vz6'E $ l g1 13a (i
sud soud 92ld N Amuenp | spun sabueyo jo uondussag 14a ©°N
1oBIUOD Ul 9SEAIU| JoenUOoD Ul 9seaI8( raav | weay
‘suoeoyvads pue sueld 1oe.U0D ay) Wolj sebueyd Bumo||os sy} yim Ajdwoo o} peysenbai Agalsy aie noA
‘O1
071 'dnoio N9y ‘108loid

8102-GL1#| # LOVHINOD

L| # POW JoejUOD NOILVDIJIQONW LOVHINOD

0202 ‘0¢ Aey -A1vd INIANYIAOO ALNNOD NVENN F1L1IAVI-NOLONIXAT




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: R&N Group, LLC
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. #115-2018
CHANGE ORDER: 1

—

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant cancelled

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ____Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X No

Iif "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




